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      G/45G/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES DINERARIAS            62.388,00         52.535,86          9.852,14  84,21         52.535,86              0,00  84,21         52.535,86              0,00  84,21         52.535,86              0,00  84,21

      G/45G/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                229.501,00        131.180,18         98.320,82  57,16        131.180,18              0,00  57,16        131.180,18              0,00  57,16        131.180,18              0,00  57,16

      G/45G/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 28.830,00         52.589,47        -23.759,47 182,41         52.589,47              0,00 182,41         52.589,47              0,00 182,41         52.589,47              0,00 182,41

      G/45G/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                110.404,00         67.916,38         42.487,62  61,52         67.916,38              0,00  61,52         67.916,38              0,00  61,52         67.916,38              0,00  61,52

      G/45G/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                      0,00          6.269,08         -6.269,08   0,00          6.269,08              0,00   0,00          6.269,08              0,00   0,00          6.269,08              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA                93.214,00         67.937,66         25.276,34  72,88         67.937,66              0,00  72,88         67.937,66              0,00  72,88         67.937,66              0,00  72,88

      G/45G/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             218.531,00        156.774,95         61.756,05  71,74        156.774,95              0,00  71,74        156.774,95              0,00  71,74        156.774,95              0,00  71,74

      G/45G/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO             380.705,00        273.229,39        107.475,61  71,77        273.229,39              0,00  71,77        273.229,39              0,00  71,77        273.229,39              0,00  71,77

      G/45G/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00         13.537,50        -13.537,50   0,00         13.537,50              0,00   0,00         13.537,50              0,00   0,00         13.537,50              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                       0,00          2.049,10         -2.049,10   0,00          2.049,10              0,00   0,00          2.049,10              0,00   0,00          2.049,10              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   14.640,00         11.969,45          2.670,55  81,76         11.969,45              0,00  81,76         11.969,45              0,00  81,76         11.969,45              0,00  81,76

      G/45G/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  32.743,00         21.309,65         11.433,35  65,08         21.309,65              0,00  65,08         21.309,65              0,00  65,08         21.309,65              0,00  65,08

      G/45G/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                   35.697,00         29.184,05          6.512,95  81,75         29.184,05              0,00  81,75         29.184,05              0,00  81,75         29.184,05              0,00  81,75

      G/45G/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                   220.311,06        154.736,18         65.574,88  70,24        154.736,18              0,00  70,24        154.736,18              0,00  70,24        154.736,18              0,00  70,24

      G/45G/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM               114.528,00        102.824,43         11.703,57  89,78        102.824,43              0,00  89,78        102.824,43              0,00  89,78        102.824,43              0,00  89,78

      G/45G/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA           174.501,90        124.718,61         49.783,29  71,47        124.718,61              0,00  71,47        124.718,61              0,00  71,47        124.718,61              0,00  71,47

      G/45G/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D               111.372,74         80.382,30         30.990,44  72,17         80.382,30              0,00  72,17         80.382,30              0,00  72,17         80.382,30              0,00  72,17

      G/45G/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO            112.512,12         80.589,28         31.922,84  71,63         80.589,28              0,00  71,63         80.589,28              0,00  71,63         80.589,28              0,00  71,63

      G/45G/13108/00  COMPLEMENTO POR DIF.                     0,00          5.546,36         -5.546,36   0,00          5.546,36              0,00   0,00          5.546,36              0,00   0,00          5.546,36              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                 122.357,00         63.520,14         58.836,86  51,91         63.520,14              0,00  51,91         63.520,14              0,00  51,91         63.520,14              0,00  51,91

      G/45G/13500/00  ADMINISTRACIÓN GENERAL              56.658,00         16.884,57         39.773,43  29,80         16.884,57              0,00  29,80         16.884,57              0,00  29,80         16.884,57              0,00  29,80

      G/45G/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                18.476,00         18.506,05            -30,05 100,16         18.506,05              0,00 100,16         18.506,05              0,00 100,16         18.506,05              0,00 100,16

      G/45G/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     8.326,00          8.320,25              5,75  99,93          8.320,25              0,00  99,93          8.320,25              0,00  99,93          8.320,25              0,00  99,93

      G/45G/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 1.156,00              0,00          1.156,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/15200/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 4.042,00              0,00          4.042,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD               650.009,19        392.786,96        257.222,23  60,43        392.786,96              0,00  60,43        392.786,96              0,00  60,43        392.786,96              0,00  60,43

      G/45G/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00         55.675,14        -55.675,14   0,00         55.675,14              0,00   0,00         55.675,14              0,00   0,00         55.675,14              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/16004/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00         50.445,88        -50.445,88   0,00         50.445,88              0,00   0,00         50.445,88              0,00   0,00         50.445,88              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                 6.728,00              0,00          6.728,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/16304/00  PREMIOS DE JUBILACIÓ                 7.852,00              0,00          7.852,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/17001/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI               111.806,00              0,00        111.806,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/17002/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI                14.155,00              0,00         14.155,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.941.444,01      2.041.418,87        900.025,14  69,40      2.041.418,87              0,00  69,40      2.041.418,87              0,00  69,40      2.041.418,87              0,00  69,40

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            2.941.444,01      2.041.418,87        900.025,14  69,40      2.041.418,87              0,00  69,40      2.041.418,87              0,00  69,40      2.041.418,87              0,00  69,40

      G/45G/21100/00  TERRENOS Y BIENES NATURALES        168.595,14        165.309,82          3.285,32  98,05        165.309,82              0,00  98,05        125.330,28         39.979,54  74,34        125.330,28              0,00  74,34

      G/45G/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO               356.853,41        350.344,03          6.509,38  98,18        350.344,03              0,00  98,18        267.717,64         82.626,39  75,02        267.717,64              0,00  75,02

      G/45G/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                               0,00          3.344,96         -3.344,96   0,00          3.344,96              0,00   0,00          3.344,96              0,00   0,00          3.344,96              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                        6.000,00              0,00          6.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 8.000,00          5.431,54          2.568,46  67,89          5.431,54              0,00  67,89          4.221,56          1.209,98  52,77          4.221,56              0,00  52,77

      G/45G/21600/00  EQUIPOS DE PROCESOS                 20.000,00         10.550,63          9.449,37  52,75         10.550,63              0,00  52,75          8.348,43          2.202,20  41,74          8.348,43              0,00  41,74

      G/45G/21900/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL               0,00            533,28           -533,28   0,00            533,28              0,00   0,00            533,28              0,00   0,00            533,28              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           3.000,00            884,14          2.115,86  29,47            884,14              0,00  29,47            884,14              0,00  29,47            884,14              0,00  29,47

      G/45G/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                 1.350,00              0,00          1.350,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                 3.000,00          3.524,51           -524,51 117,48          3.524,51              0,00 117,48          3.524,51              0,00 117,48          3.524,51              0,00 117,48

      G/45G/22101/00  AGUA                                35.000,00         37.985,97         -2.985,97 108,53         37.985,97              0,00 108,53         37.985,97              0,00 108,53         37.985,97              0,00 108,53

      G/45G/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            7.000,00            642,61          6.357,39   9,18            642,61              0,00   9,18            642,61              0,00   9,18            642,61              0,00   9,18

      G/45G/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   10.000,00         11.628,39         -1.628,39 116,28         11.628,39              0,00 116,28         11.628,39              0,00 116,28         11.628,39              0,00 116,28

      G/45G/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO               683.759,60        683.759,60              0,00 100,00        683.759,60              0,00 100,00        537.860,06        145.899,54  78,66        537.860,06              0,00  78,66

      G/45G/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                          5.000,00          1.560,35          3.439,65  31,21          1.560,35              0,00  31,21          1.560,35              0,00  31,21          1.560,35              0,00  31,21

      G/45G/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                2.500,00          6.208,86         -3.708,86 248,35          6.208,86              0,00 248,35          2.080,99          4.127,87  83,24          2.080,99              0,00  83,24
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      G/45G/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES DINERARIAS            62.388,00              0,00         62.388,00              0,00

      G/45G/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                229.501,00              0,00        229.501,00              0,00

      G/45G/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 28.830,00              0,00         28.830,00              0,00

      G/45G/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                110.404,00              0,00        110.404,00              0,00

      G/45G/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/45G/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA                93.214,00              0,00         93.214,00              0,00

      G/45G/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             218.531,00              0,00        218.531,00              0,00

      G/45G/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO             380.705,00              0,00        380.705,00              0,00

      G/45G/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/45G/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                       0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/45G/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   14.640,00              0,00         14.640,00              0,00

      G/45G/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  32.743,00              0,00         32.743,00              0,00

      G/45G/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                   35.697,00              0,00         35.697,00              0,00

      G/45G/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                   211.837,00          8.474,06        220.311,06              0,00

      G/45G/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM               114.528,00              0,00        114.528,00              0,00

      G/45G/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA           169.541,00          4.960,90        174.501,90              0,00

      G/45G/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D               108.644,00          2.728,74        111.372,74              0,00

      G/45G/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO            109.368,00          3.144,12        112.512,12              0,00

      G/45G/13108/00  COMPLEMENTO POR DIF.                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/45G/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                 122.357,00              0,00        122.357,00              0,00

      G/45G/13500/00  ADMINISTRACIÓN GENERAL              56.658,00              0,00         56.658,00              0,00

      G/45G/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                18.476,00              0,00         18.476,00              0,00

      G/45G/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     8.326,00              0,00          8.326,00              0,00

      G/45G/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 1.156,00              0,00          1.156,00              0,00

      G/45G/15200/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 4.042,00              0,00          4.042,00              0,00

      G/45G/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD               643.850,00          6.159,19        650.009,19              0,00

      G/45G/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/45G/16004/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/45G/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                 6.728,00              0,00          6.728,00              0,00

      G/45G/16304/00  PREMIOS DE JUBILACIÓ                 7.852,00              0,00          7.852,00              0,00

      G/45G/17001/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI               111.806,00              0,00        111.806,00              0,00

      G/45G/17002/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI                14.155,00              0,00         14.155,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.915.977,00         25.467,01      2.941.444,01              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            2.915.977,00         25.467,01      2.941.444,01              0,00

      G/45G/21100/00  TERRENOS Y BIENES NATURALES        160.000,00          8.595,14        168.595,14              0,00

      G/45G/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO               310.000,00         46.853,41        356.853,41              0,00

      G/45G/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                               0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/45G/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                        6.000,00              0,00          6.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 8.000,00              0,00          8.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/21600/00  EQUIPOS DE PROCESOS                 20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/21900/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL               0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/45G/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          12.000,00         -9.000,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                 3.350,00         -2.000,00          1.350,00              0,00

      G/45G/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                 6.000,00         -3.000,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/22101/00  AGUA                                60.000,00        -25.000,00         35.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/22104/00  VESTUARIO                           12.000,00         -5.000,00          7.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   20.000,00        -10.000,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO               587.821,00         95.938,60        683.759,60              0,00

      G/45G/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         15.000,00        -10.000,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                2.500,00              0,00          2.500,00              0,00
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      G/45G/22204/00  SERVICIOS DE ACCESO                 15.000,00          6.727,88          8.272,12  44,85          6.727,88              0,00  44,85          3.663,68          3.064,20  24,42          3.663,68              0,00  24,42

      G/45G/22216/00  TELEFÓNICAS CONTRATA                 7.551,45          7.551,45              0,00 100,00          7.551,45              0,00 100,00              0,00          7.551,45   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                           0,00            116,79           -116,79   0,00            116,79              0,00   0,00            116,79              0,00   0,00            116,79              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/22309/00  OTROS                                1.060,00              0,00          1.060,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/22409/00  OTROS RIESGOS                        3.500,00          1.687,11          1.812,89  48,20          1.687,11              0,00  48,20          1.687,11              0,00  48,20          1.687,11              0,00  48,20

      G/45G/22500/00  ESTATALES                              500,00            131,72            368,28  26,34            131,72              0,00  26,34            131,72              0,00  26,34            131,72              0,00  26,34

      G/45G/22501/00  LOCALES                             38.001,40          1.044,35         36.957,05   2,75          1.044,35              0,00   2,75          1.044,35              0,00   2,75          1.044,35              0,00   2,75

      G/45G/22502/00  AUTONOMICOS                          3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                 3.000,00          2.999,98              0,02 100,00          2.999,98              0,00 100,00          2.999,98              0,00 100,00          2.999,98              0,00 100,00

      G/45G/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                 4.943,00          4.221,87            721,13  85,41          4.221,87              0,00  85,41          4.221,87              0,00  85,41          4.221,87              0,00  85,41

      G/45G/22609/00  OTROS                                2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/22611/00  CUOTAS PARTICIP. ENT                   650,00            630,00             20,00  96,92            630,00              0,00  96,92            630,00              0,00  96,92            630,00              0,00  96,92

      G/45G/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    223.000,00        234.078,37        -11.078,37 104,97        222.854,68         11.223,69  99,93        186.424,95         36.429,73  83,60        186.424,95              0,00  83,60

      G/45G/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          460.000,00        482.044,67        -22.044,67 104,79        482.044,67              0,00 104,79        379.953,41        102.091,26  82,60        379.953,41              0,00  82,60

      G/45G/22709/00  OTROS                              137.000,00        150.293,75        -13.293,75 109,70        145.819,41          4.474,34 106,44         99.410,54         46.408,87  72,56         99.410,54              0,00  72,56

      G/45G/23000/00  DIETAS                               5.000,00          4.334,40            665,60  86,69          4.334,40              0,00  86,69            452,64          3.881,76   9,05            452,64              0,00   9,05

      G/45G/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           4.350,00          4.841,63           -491,63 111,30          4.841,63              0,00 111,30          1.098,13          3.743,50  25,24          1.098,13              0,00  25,24

      G/45G/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES               18.650,00         18.067,27            582,73  96,88         18.067,27              0,00  96,88         15.047,54          3.019,73  80,68         15.047,54              0,00  80,68

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.237.264,00      2.200.479,93         36.784,07  98,36      2.184.781,90         15.698,03  97,65      1.702.545,88        482.236,02  76,10      1.702.545,88              0,00  76,10

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       2.237.264,00      2.200.479,93         36.784,07  98,36      2.184.781,90         15.698,03  97,65      1.702.545,88        482.236,02  76,10      1.702.545,88              0,00  76,10

      G/45G/60102/00  MUEBLES                            200.000,00        148.400,00         51.600,00  74,20         12.100,00        136.300,00   6,05         12.100,00              0,00   6,05         12.100,00              0,00   6,05

      G/45G/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 3.248,00          1.989,66          1.258,34  61,26          1.989,66              0,00  61,26          1.989,66              0,00  61,26          1.989,66              0,00  61,26

      G/45G/60600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                      0,00          7.279,26         -7.279,26   0,00          7.279,26              0,00   0,00              0,00          7.279,26   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/60700/00  BIENES DESTINADOS US                40.000,00              0,00         40.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/60800/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL           5.000,00         31.219,47        -26.219,47 624,39         31.219,47              0,00 624,39         31.219,47              0,00 624,39         31.219,47              0,00 624,39

      G/45G/60902/00  PROPIEDAD INTELECTUAL                    0,00          5.342,82         -5.342,82   0,00          5.342,82              0,00   0,00          5.342,82              0,00   0,00          5.342,82              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/60906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC                     0,00          2.539,91         -2.539,91   0,00          2.539,91              0,00   0,00          2.539,91              0,00   0,00          2.539,91              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/60909/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL        883.269,00        931.875,31        -48.606,31 105,50        866.102,05         65.773,26  98,06        769.943,77         96.158,28  87,17        764.266,61          5.677,16  86,53

      G/45G/67200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                52.570,91         52.280,27            290,64  99,45         52.280,27              0,00  99,45         52.280,26              0,01  99,45         52.280,26              0,00  99,45

      G/45G/67800/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL               0,00            290,40           -290,40   0,00            290,40              0,00   0,00            290,40              0,00   0,00            290,40              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.184.087,91      1.181.217,10          2.870,81  99,76        979.143,84        202.073,26  82,69        875.706,29        103.437,55  73,96        870.029,13          5.677,16  73,48

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            1.184.087,91      1.181.217,10          2.870,81  99,76        979.143,84        202.073,26  82,69        875.706,29        103.437,55  73,96        870.029,13          5.677,16  73,48

      G/45G/78000/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU                85.000,00         85.000,00              0,00 100,00         41.328,70         43.671,30  48,62         34.476,20          6.852,50  40,56              0,00         34.476,20   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             85.000,00         85.000,00              0,00 100,00         41.328,70         43.671,30  48,62         34.476,20          6.852,50  40,56              0,00         34.476,20   0,00

**    7  TRANSFERENCIAS DE CAPITAL                        85.000,00         85.000,00              0,00 100,00         41.328,70         43.671,30  48,62         34.476,20          6.852,50  40,56              0,00         34.476,20   0,00

***   163201  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      6.447.795,92      5.508.115,90        939.680,02  85,43      5.246.673,31        261.442,59  81,37      4.654.147,24        592.526,07  72,18      4.613.993,88         40.153,36  71,56

      G/45G/60301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS             533.333,00      1.264.246,69       -730.913,69 237,05      1.264.246,69              0,00 237,05      1.264.246,69              0,00 237,05      1.264.246,69              0,00 237,05

      G/45G/67200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO             5.610.323,46      4.672.261,04        938.062,42  83,28      4.304.420,84        367.840,20  76,72        678.234,14      3.626.186,70  12,09        678.234,14              0,00  12,09

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          6.143.656,46      5.936.507,73        207.148,73  96,63      5.568.667,53        367.840,20  90,64      1.942.480,83      3.626.186,70  31,62      1.942.480,83              0,00  31,62

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            6.143.656,46      5.936.507,73        207.148,73  96,63      5.568.667,53        367.840,20  90,64      1.942.480,83      3.626.186,70  31,62      1.942.480,83              0,00  31,62

***   163217  G.COFINANCIADOS CON FEDER                6.143.656,46      5.936.507,73        207.148,73  96,63      5.568.667,53        367.840,20  90,64      1.942.480,83      3.626.186,70  31,62      1.942.480,83              0,00  31,62

      G/45G/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                 6.014,87          4.168,45          1.846,42  69,30          4.168,45              0,00  69,30          4.168,45              0,00  69,30          4.168,45              0,00  69,30

      G/45G/22101/00  AGUA                                 5.000,00          2.284,03          2.715,97  45,68          2.284,03              0,00  45,68          2.284,03              0,00  45,68          2.284,03              0,00  45,68

      G/45G/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                    5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO                48.985,13         48.985,13              0,00 100,00         48.985,13              0,00 100,00         36.757,69         12.227,44  75,04         36.757,69              0,00  75,04

      G/45G/22501/00  LOCALES                             30.000,00         43.281,27        -13.281,27 144,27         43.281,27              0,00 144,27         43.281,27              0,00 144,27         43.281,27              0,00 144,27

      G/45G/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                 5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            100.000,00         98.718,88          1.281,12  98,72         98.718,88              0,00  98,72         86.491,44         12.227,44  86,49         86.491,44              0,00  86,49

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         100.000,00         98.718,88          1.281,12  98,72         98.718,88              0,00  98,72         86.491,44         12.227,44  86,49         86.491,44              0,00  86,49

***   163218  G.FINANCIADOS ING. FINALISTAS              100.000,00         98.718,88          1.281,12  98,72         98.718,88              0,00  98,72         86.491,44         12.227,44  86,49         86.491,44              0,00  86,49
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      G/45G/22204/00  SERVICIOS DE ACCESO                 15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/22216/00  TELEFÓNICAS CONTRATA                     0,00          7.551,45          7.551,45              0,00

      G/45G/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                           0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/45G/22309/00  OTROS                                1.500,00           -440,00          1.060,00              0,00

      G/45G/22409/00  OTROS RIESGOS                        3.500,00              0,00          3.500,00              0,00

      G/45G/22500/00  ESTATALES                              500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/45G/22501/00  LOCALES                             53.000,00        -14.998,60         38.001,40              0,00

      G/45G/22502/00  AUTONOMICOS                          3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                 3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                34.943,00        -30.000,00          4.943,00              0,00

      G/45G/22609/00  OTROS                                2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/22611/00  CUOTAS PARTICIP. ENT                   650,00              0,00            650,00              0,00

      G/45G/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    223.000,00              0,00        223.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          460.000,00              0,00        460.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/22709/00  OTROS                              190.000,00        -53.000,00        137.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/23000/00  DIETAS                               5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           2.500,00          1.850,00          4.350,00              0,00

      G/45G/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES               17.000,00          1.650,00         18.650,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.237.264,00              0,00      2.237.264,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       2.237.264,00              0,00      2.237.264,00              0,00

      G/45G/60102/00  MUEBLES                            300.000,00       -100.000,00        200.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 3.248,00              0,00          3.248,00              0,00

      G/45G/60600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/45G/60700/00  BIENES DESTINADOS US                40.000,00              0,00         40.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/60800/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL           5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/60902/00  PROPIEDAD INTELECTUAL                    0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/45G/60906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/45G/60909/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL        900.000,00        -16.731,00        883.269,00              0,00

      G/45G/67200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                91.752,00        -39.181,09         52.570,91              0,00

      G/45G/67800/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL               0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.340.000,00       -155.912,09      1.184.087,91              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            1.340.000,00       -155.912,09      1.184.087,91              0,00

      G/45G/78000/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU                85.000,00              0,00         85.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             85.000,00              0,00         85.000,00              0,00

**    7  TRANSFERENCIAS DE CAPITAL                        85.000,00              0,00         85.000,00              0,00

***   163201  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      6.578.241,00       -130.445,08      6.447.795,92              0,00

      G/45G/60301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS             533.333,00              0,00        533.333,00              0,00

      G/45G/67200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO             3.930.763,00      1.679.560,46      5.610.323,46              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          4.464.096,00      1.679.560,46      6.143.656,46              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            4.464.096,00      1.679.560,46      6.143.656,46              0,00

***   163217  G.COFINANCIADOS CON FEDER                4.464.096,00      1.679.560,46      6.143.656,46              0,00

      G/45G/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                     0,00          6.014,87          6.014,87              0,00

      G/45G/22101/00  AGUA                                     0,00          5.000,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                        0,00          5.000,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO                     0,00         48.985,13         48.985,13              0,00

      G/45G/22501/00  LOCALES                                  0,00         30.000,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                     0,00          5.000,00          5.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                  0,00        100.000,00        100.000,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS               0,00        100.000,00        100.000,00              0,00

***   163218  G.FINANCIADOS ING. FINALISTAS                    0,00        100.000,00        100.000,00              0,00
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****  1632  CENTRO ANDALUZ DE ARTE CONTEMPORANEO      12.691.452,38     11.543.342,51      1.148.109,87  90,95     10.914.059,72        629.282,79  86,00      6.683.119,51      4.230.940,21  52,66      6.642.966,15         40.153,36  52,34
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****  1632  CENTRO ANDALUZ DE ARTE CONTEMPORANEO      11.042.337,00      1.649.115,38     12.691.452,38              0,00
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***** TOTAL                                           12.691.452,38     11.543.342,51      1.148.109,87  90,95     10.914.059,72        629.282,79  86,00      6.683.119,51      4.230.940,21  52,66      6.642.966,15         40.153,36  52,34
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***** TOTAL                                           11.042.337,00      1.649.115,38     12.691.452,38              0,00


